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EFFECTIVE DATE: J u n e ' 5 , I! 
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BRAND HERIT 

PRODUCT CODE 

LOCATION 

LENGTH 

K S. REGULAR S.P. 

710 

MANUFACTURING CENTER 

8^.^mm 
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DIMENSIONS 

MOISTURE: 

FILLER: 

ADJUSTMENTS: 

TOBACCO ROD LENGTH .59.^mm 

TIPPING LENGTH 32.0mm 

CIRCUMFERENCE 25.0mm VOLUME 295**.3136 

CIGARETTE PAPER WIDTH 27.5mm 

13.10% 

Legg 
DESCRIPTION Hl9h Buriey E.T. 

MAX E.S. 6*75% 

E.T. 

E.S. 

ft.l. 

MENTHOL 

OTHER FLAVOR 

it.65 

2.3 

.5625 

0 

0 

9.5% E.S. 

% DECREASE 

% DECREASE 

3; INCREASE 

% INCREASE 

% DECREASE/INCREASE 

^.,501. 
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